

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 634 OF 2005

M/s. The Prag Bosmi Synthetic Limited	...	Plaintiff
Versus		
The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.	...	Defendant

Mr. Ashok Talreja i/b. Ajay Law Associates for the Plaintiff.
Ms. Sneha B. Pandey i/b. Motiwalla and Company for the Defendant.

CORAM : S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.
DATED : 4TH MAY, 2017

P.C.:

The returnable date of the Witness Summons is extended to 27th June, 2017.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)