

**Before : Shri A. M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 09th March, 2018**

FOR DIRECTION :

14	S/634/2005	)	Ms. Nidhi Chheda I/b. Ajay Panicker,
		)	Advocate for Plaintiffs.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Today matter is placed on board for
		)	direction, as to whether instant Suit is
		)	commercial suit or not?
		)	
		)	However, matter is adjourned to
		)	10.04.2018.

Date : 09.03.2018

Prothonotary & Senior Master